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AECOM Technical Services of NC 701 Corporate Center Dr., Ste. 475 Raleigh NC 27607 Thomas Tallman 919-854-6226 thomas.tallman@aecom.com

APAC-Tennessee, Inc. 900 West Lee Rd. Taylors SC 29687 Robert Bowick 864-292-9550 rpbowick@apac.com

Balfour Beatty Infrastructure, Inc. 765 S. Kerr Ave. Wilmington NC 28403 Greg McVey 210-241-2494 GMcVey@bbinfrastructureinc.com

Bree & Associates, Inc. 109 Kilmayne Dr., Ste. B Cary NC 27511 Lynette Royster 919-806-2255 lynette@breeassociates.com

Construction Journal 759 S Federal Hwy, Ste. 300 Stuart FL 34994 Joshua Schultz 800785-5165 
ext 488 J. Schultz@thecj.com

Davis-Martin-Powell & Associates, Inc. 6415 Old Pland Rd. High Point NC 27265 Debbie Durham 336-886-4821 ddurham@dmp-inc.com

Dragados USA, Inc. 2 Alhambra Plaza, Suite #660 Coral Gables FL 33134 Ricardo Dávila 305-423-7600 rdavilal@Dragados-USA.com

Dyer, Riddle, Mills & Precourt, Inc. (DRMP) 7506 E. Independence Blvd., Ste. 
105 Charlotte NC 28227 Terry Callahan                 

Jim Beck
704-332-2289   
704-332-2289

Tcallahan@drmp.com                                   
Jbeck@drmp.com

EAS Professionals, Inc. 153 Brozzini Ct., Ste. C Greenville SC 29615 Jerry Marrone 864-234-7368 
ext. 14 jmarrone@eas-pro.com

Fish and Wildlife Associates, Inc. 25 Water Tower Ln Whittier NC 28789 Ben Laseter, PH. D. 828-497-6505 benfwa@dnet.net

FL-Aleman & Associates, Inc. 10305 NW 41 St., Ste. 200 Miami FL 33178 Sandra Stetter 305-591-8777 sandra.stetter@fr-aleman.com

Flatiron Constructors, Inc. 1380 Forest Park Circle Lafayette CO 80026 Paul Newman 720-494-8103 pnewman@flatironcorp.com

Granite Construction Company 6125 E. Sligh Avenue Tampa FL 33617 Bob Lofling 813-623-5877 bob.lofling@gcinc.com

Hunter Construction Group, Inc. 118 Timber Rd. Mooresville NC 28115 Sara Howe 704-799-7570 Showe@HunterConstructionGroup.com

J.T. Russell & Sons, Inc. 1721 US Hwy 52 N Albemarle NC 28001 Nathan Russell 704-982-2225 nathanrussell@jtrussellandsons.com

Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com

Kiewit Southern Co. 450 Dividend Dr. Peachtree City GA 30269 Joe Iniguez 214-906-7669 Joe.Iniguez@kiewit.com

Lee Construction Company of the 
Carolina's, Inc. 633 Eagleton Downs Dr. Pineville NC 28134 Benjamin Bishop 704-588-5272 bbishop@leecarolinas.com

Martin/Alexiou/Bryson, P.C. 4000 WestChase Blvd., Ste. 530 Raleigh NC 27607 Melissa Richards 919-829-0328 melissarichards@mabtrans.com

Midasco LLC 2938 Gillespie St. Fayetteville NC 28306 Bobby Carter 910-429-3222 bcarter@midasco.net

Morgan Corp. 11700 Reames Rd. Charlotte NC 28269 Jay Lynch 704-598-9117 jlynch@morgan-corp.com

Parsons Transportation Group 1300 Riverplace Blvd., Ste. 200 Jacksonville FL 32210 William Shelor 904-229-6537 William.shelor@parsons.com
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Parsons Transportation Group 5540 Centerview Dr., Ste. 217 Raleigh NC 27606 Sajjad Alam, PE 919-854-1346 Sajjad.Alam@parsons.com

PCL Civil Constructors, Inc. 3810 Northdale Blvd., Ste. 200 Tampa FL 33624 Regina Rehfield 813-235-2026 RERehfield@pcl.com

Precision Contracting Services, Inc. 15834 Guild Ct. Jupiter FL 33478 Nocole York 561-743-9737 
exten 7007 nyork@pcsfiber.com

RK&K Consulting Engineers 993 Cedar Forest Rd. Ronda NC 28670 Wade Hoke, PE 336-984-2394 whoke@charter.net

RK&K Engineers 900 Ridgefield Dr., Ste. 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkk.com

RS&H Architects-Engineers-Planners, Inc. 8008 Corporate Center Dr., Ste. 410 Charlotte NC 28226 Chad Critcher, PE,AICP 704-752-0610 Chad.critcher@rsandh.com

Schnabel Engineering 11A Oak Branch Dr. Greensboro NC 27407 Edward Billington, PG 336-274-9456 ebillington@schnabel-eng.com

SEMA  Construction, Inc. 6200 Hazeltine National Dr., Ste. 
100 Orlando FL 32822 Desiree G. Coleman 407-563-7900 dcoleman@semaconstruction.com

SEPI Engineering & Construction 7506 East Independence Blvd., Ste. 
122 Charlotte NC 28227 Kelly Hayes, PE, PLS 704-714-4880 

ext. 12 khayes@sepiengineering.com

Shirley Contracting Co., LLC 8435 Backlick Rd. Lorton VA 22079 Clark Bottner 703-550-1120 cbottner@shirleycontracting.com

Stewart Engineering, Inc. 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Michael Krannitz, PE 919-380-8750 mkrannitz@stewart-eng.com

STV/Ralph Whitehead Associates 1000 W. Morehead St., Ste. 200 Charlotte NC 28208 Jeff Gagne' 704-372-1885 jeff.gagne@stvinc.com

Televent Farradyne 801 North 4th St. # 204 Wilmington NC 28401 Timothy Donohue, PE 910-599-1611 timothy.donohue@televent.com

The Catena Group 410B Millstone DR. Hillsborough NC 27278 Michael Wood, LSS 919-732-1300 mwood@thecatenagroup.com

The Louis Berger Group, Inc. 1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield, PE 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com

The LPA Group of North Carolina, P. A. 5000 Falls of Neuse Rd., Ste. 304 Raleigh NC 27609 Peter Graf, PE 919-954-1244 pgraf@lpagroup.com

The Schneider Corp. 8001 Arrowridge Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Michael Miller, PLS 704-697-5908 msmiller@schneidercorp.com

The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company 201 McCullough Dr., Ste. 340 Charlotte NC 28262 Anthony Parker 704-595-9588 anthony.parker@whiting-turner.com

TransCore ITS, LLC 192 Technology Pkwy, Ste. 500 Norcross GA 30047 Besty Williams 770-246-6247 betsy.williams@transcore.com

TRMI Systems Integration 5120 Route 209 Accord NY 12044 Jim Cranston 845-626-8655 jcranston@trmi.com

United Infrastructure Group, Inc. 101 Trade Zone Dr. West Columbia SC 29170 Ernie Wolf 803-822-0333 ernie.wolf@uig.net

WSP-Sells 15401 Weston Pkwy, Ste. 100 Cary NC 27511 Brian Dehler, PE 919-678-0035 brian.dehler@wspsells.com


